OnuMNnnckne AHW MOIOAEXU

MwuHck, 14. - 16.2.2024

AuctaHuma 5
14.02.2024 - 12:29

KeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe

OTKpbITbIE
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

1:1:14.50 / KMC:1:10.50 / MC:1:05.35

Ne  ®amunua Nvs

3annbiB 1 n3 8

4 TIATEEBA, EBa
5 KOXAHOBA, 3nata
6 HACUHCKAA, ApuHa

3anibiB 2 13 8

3 BOPOBbEBA, EnnzaBeta
MEH3A, KOnnaHa
PATKEBWUY, Banepus
CEPIEEBA, Japbs
ABAOLUKEBWY, KceHns

~NOo Oohs

3anibiB 313 8

2 YCOBA, Banepwus
MPOCAHWK, AHHa
TUTKO, Banepus
KONTOBWY, fomMuHMKa
MWYYPUHA, Mapraputa
OANNOOBUY, AHHa
CVOOPOBA, NpuHa

0o ~NO O w

3annbiB 4 n3 8

CTENbMAX, Nnsa
KAHAHOBWY , KceHus
BOJIOTA, YnbsaHa
CEPKO, AnekcaHgpa
OCTAINKEBWUY, Banepus
AHOPWAHOBA | Oapbs
MAJTAWWEHKO , KpuctuHa

O~NO O~ WN

3annbiB 5 13 8

XAUKEBWY, Buktopus
PNNNMMNOBUNY, BapBapa
HEBOPCKAA, ApuHa
BOJIbIHEL,, Banepus
COHI'MHA, EBreHus
BPYBJIEBCKAA, Bukropus
BAPUTIA, Kamunna

oO~NOO OB~ WN

3ansbiB 6 13 8

2 YAMKO, ExaTepuHa
BOXXOK, EBa
FONOBAY, MunaHa
CEPEBPOBA, Banepus
3VMHKEBWY, EkaTepuHa
YXNTANTKO, Buktompus
BACWNTBEBA, Anuca

co~NOO Obhw

3ansbiB 7 13 8

2 BOAOMNbAH, Anana
3bIrMAHTOBWY, Kupa
KOJIEOA, ApuHa
BALLUKEBWY, KceHus
3AAL, AHa
YONbCKA{A, 3nata
BE/IbKO, AHrennHa

o~NOO Ol W

rlp

11
12
09

09
10
09
10
09

10
12
09
11
10
10
10

09
10
09
10
09
10
09

11
11
10
11
11
10
09

09
10
11
11
10
11
11

10
11
09
09
09
10
10

Paspapg,

NNNDN
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Kny6

rLoP
C/AIOLWOP "BonHa"
rLoP

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"

CAKOLLOP "BonHa"
CAKOLOP "BonHa"
ruorP

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
ryop

CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"

CAHOUOP "Crapt"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
ruorp

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAHOUWOP "Crapt"
riuopP

ryor

CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
ryor

CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
ryor

CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "Crapt"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rluopP

CAHOUWOP "Crapt"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAHOLWOP "AxTapb”
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"

3anB.pes.

NT
1:30.00
NT

1:29.90
1:24.80
1:22.52
1:22.78
1:28.20

1:22.50
1:22.00
1:21.78
1:21.50
1:21.70
1:22.00
1:22.50

1:20.54
1:20.00
1:18.19
1:17.67
1:18.00
1:18.90
1:20.39

1:17.14
1:17.00
1:16.50
1:15.15
1:16.37
1:16.80
1:17.08

1:15.01
1:15.00
1:14.50
1:14.03
1:14.10
1:15.00
1:15.00

1:13.00
1:12.62
1:12.20
1:11.73
1:12.00
1:12.30
1:13.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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OnuMNnnckne AHW MOIOAEXU
MwuHck, 14. - 16.2.2024

AnctaHuma 5, XXeHwyHel, 100m Ha cnvHe

3an/ibiB 8 3 8

MAKCUMUYK, Mapus
MOPO30BA, Mapus
PbICEHKOBA, AHHa
AOAMOBWY , Mapus
PAABIHO, EBa
MAPXOMEHKO, KpuctuHa
CTAHKEBWY, YnbsiHa

o~NOO OB~ WN

09
11
09
10
11
10
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KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC
KMC

CAHOWOP "Crapt"
ryor

CAKOWOP "Crapt”
rUoP

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rluoP

CAHOLWOP "AxTapy”

1:11.61
1:10.47
1:09.01
1:06.67
1:07.80
1:09.63
1:10.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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