5	5					
14.02.2024 - 12:29						

, 100m

: 1:14.50 / : 1:10.50 / :	1:05.35			
	/			
1 8				
4 ,	11	2	11 11	NT
5 , 6 ,	12 09	2	" "	1:30.00 NT
	09	2		INI
2 8	0.0		" "	4.00.00
,	09 10		" "	1:29.90 1:24.80
4 , 5 ,	09		" "	1:22.52
6,	10		н	1:22.78
6 , 7 ,	09		II II	1:28.20
3 8				
2 ,	10		н н	1:22.50
,	12		" "	1:22.00
4 , -	09	2 2 2	п п	1:21.78
5 , 6 ,	11	2	" "	1:21.50
7	10 10	2	п п	1:21.70 1:22.00
, 3 ,	10	2	" "	1:22.50
<u>4 8</u> 2 ,	09	2	н н	1:20.54
3,	10	_	" "	1:20.00
3 , 4 ,	09	1		1:18.19
5,	10		п	1:17.67
6 ,	09	2	п п	1:18.00
7 ,	10	2	" "	1:18.90
8 ,	09			1:20.39
5 8	4.4	4		4.47.4
2 3 ,	11 11	1 1	п п	1:17.1 ² 1:17.00
1	10	'	и и	1:16.50
, 5 ,	11		п	1:15.15
6,	11	1		1:16.37
7 .	10	2	п	1:16.80
,	09	1		1:17.08
6 8				
2 ,	09	2 2	" "	1:15.01
3 ,	10	2	" "	1:15.00
4 , 5	11 11	1	·	1:14.50 1:14.03
5 , 6 , 7 , 3 ,	10	1	п	1:14.10
, 7 ,	11	1	п	1:15.00
3 ,	11	1	11 11	1:15.00
7 8				
2 ,	10	1	" "	1:13.00
,	11		" "	1:12.62
4 ,	09		" "	1:12.20
5 , 6 ,	09 09	1		1:11.73 1:12.00
7	10	1	и и	1:12.30
,	10	1	11 11	1:13.00

	5,	, 100m				
	8 8					
2	,		09	11	II .	1:11.61
3	,		11			1:10.47
4	,		09	II .	"	1:09.01
5	,		10			1:06.67
6	,		11	II .	II .	1:07.80
7	,		10			1:09.63
8	,		10	II .	"	1:10.90